
Last Name First Name Position Email Address
Ahlquist Sadie Social Worker sahlquist@oceanstateacademy.com
Batista Jaylene Administrative Assistant jbaptista@oceanstateacademy.com
Blais George Teacher gblais@oceanstateacademy.com
Borts Alexander Teacher aborts@oceanstateacademy.com
Clancy Anthony Special Education Director aclancy@oceanstateacademy.com
Clifton Reza Teacher rclifton@oceanstateacademy.com
Conolly Ann Assistant Teacher aconolly@oceanstateacademy.com
Crete Clinton Social Worker ccrete@oceanstateacademy.com
Cummings Miranda Social Worker mcummings@oceanstateacademy.com
Delawrence Jason Dean of Students jdelawrence@oceanstateacademy.com
Delves Danyelle Teacher Assistant ddelves@oceanstateacademy.com
Fontaine Brianna Social Worker bfontaine@oceanstateacademy.com
Ford Suzanne Social Worker sford@oceanstateacademy.com
Gamble Robert ALC Coordinator rgamble@oceanstateacademy.com
Gannon Dorthy Special Education Teacher dgannon@oceanstateacademy.com
Garcia Jennifer Teacher jgarcia@oceanstateacademy.com
Geaber Benjamin Teacher bgeaber@oceanstateacademy.com
Glidden Amy Teacher aglidden@oceanstateacademy.com
Hitte Karen Teacher khitte@oceanstateacademy.com
Hixon Nora Transitional Coordinator nhixon@oceanstateacademy.com
Houston Amanda Teacher ahouston@oceanstateacademy.com
Kane Nicole Assistant Teacher nkane@oceanstateacademy.com
Karoff- Hunger Alexander Social Worker akaroff-hunger@oceanstateacademy.com
Kenneally Nicole Teacher nkenneally@oceanstateacademy.com
Kingsley John Teacher jkingsley@oceanstateacademy.com
Krajewski Cheryl Teacher ckrajewski@oceanstateacademy.com
Lake Amy Teacher alake@oceanstateacademy.com
Marancik Gregory Director of Operations marancik@oceanstateacademy.com
Medeiros Jessica Special Education Teacher jmedeiros@oceanstateacademy.com
Montilla Diana Office Assitant / Speech Assistant dmontilla@oceanstateacademy.com
Montilla Celanda Office Manager cmontilla@oceanstateacademy.com
Morin Danielle Teacher dmorin@oceanstateacademy.com
Nacci Aretha Assistant Teacher enacci@oceanstateacademy.com
Nyahkoon Christopher Behavioral Specialist cnyahkoon@oceanstateacademy.com
O'Malley Erin Teacher eomalley@oceanstateacademy.com
Pedro Aja School Nurse apedro@oceanstateacademy.com
Picard Robert School Principal rpicard@oceanstateacademy.com
Richardson Willis Assistant Teacher wrichardson@oceanstateacademy.com
Schabek Shannon Academic Coordinator sschabek@oceanstateacademy.com
Simmons Lori Teacher In Training lsimmons@oceanstateacademy.com
Sulham Lee Teacher lsulham@oceanstateacademy.com
Torres Glendaliz Administrative Assistant gtorres@oceanstateacademy.com
Vermette Henry Assistant Teacher hvermette@oceanstateacademy.com
Victoria Patricia Teacher In Training vpatricia@oceanstateacade,y.com
Weeks Tyrone Assistant Teacher tweeks@oceanstateacademy.com
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Williams John Transitional Coordinator jwilliams@oceanstateacademy.com
Wood Lauren ASL Teacher Assistant lwood@oceanstateacademy.com


